The storage and handling of flammable and combustible liquids

Amendment No. 2

Correction amendment

Publishing and Approval Dates

Council of Standards Australia Approval: 26 May 2021 Published: 11 June 2021

Summary

This Amendment applies to the following elements:

- Clause 3.6 (c)
- Figure 4.1 (b)(i)

Amendment Details

AS 1940:2017 is amended as follows. The amendments should be inserted in the locations as instructed.

Element	Instruction / New text
Cl 3.6 (c)	Delete "harzardous" and replace with "hazardous".
Figure 4.1	<i>Delete</i> Figures 4.1(a) and 4.1(b) and <i>replace</i> with the following:



© Standards Australia Ltd 2021 ISBN 978 1 76113 387 9